Forename

Mahmoud

Hannah

Adam

Jamie

Yolanda

Yolanda

Gillian

Jeannie

Julia

Lee

Jane

Samantha

Nitin

Elaine

Hazel

Jenn

Stuart

Robert

Andrew

Caroline

Angela’

Lorna

Surname

Aleraig

Bannon

Beechey

Bell

Ekong

Ekong

Gibson

Harbottle

Maxwell

McGray

Mullarkey

Robson

Shukla

Smyth

Stephenson

Stoker

Taylor

Towers

Tweedy

Watts

Wilson

Wright

Governor
category

Parent

Associate

Associate

Parent

Parent

Associate

Associate

Co-opted Staff

Authority

Co-opted

Co-opted

Headteacher

Foundation Trust

Co-opted Staff

Associate

Staff

Parent

Foundation Trust

Co-opted Staff

Co-opted Staff

Parent

Co-opted

Elected by

Parents

GB

GB

Parents

Parents

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

GB

Ex-officio

Trust Board

GB

GB

GB

Parents

Trust Board

GB

GB

Parents

GB

Start date

20/10/2017

12/01/2018

01/09/2018

26/11/2020

12/11/2019

26/11/2020

09/10/2019

01/02/2015

27/03/2017

30/06/2020

01/02/2016

01/09/2008

01/02/2015

01/02/2015

30/03/2013

01/09/2013

26/11/2020

01/02/2015

01/02/2015

01/02/2015

24/02/2020

08/10/2019

End date

20/10/2020

11/01/2022

31/08/2022

25/11/2024

25/11/2020

25/11/2024

08/10/2023

31/01/2023

26/03/2021

29/06/2024

31/01/2024

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

29/03/2021

31/08/2021

25/11/2024

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

31/01/2023

23/02/2024

07/10/2023

Committee Links

Finance, staffing & premises

TBC

Finance, staffing & premises

Finance, staffing & premises /
Curriculum

Child protection / Safeguarding, More-

Curriculum . S
able children, Humanities

Finance, staffing & premises [ Staff

. English, Attendance
Pay review

Finance, staffing & premises

Finance, staffing & premises / Staff

. Humanities, PE, Early Years
Pay review

Finance, staffing & premises / Staff
Pay review / Curriculum

Chair of Curriculum / HT
Performace Management

Child protection / Safeguarding, Pupil
Premium, Science

Curricilum

English, Early Years

Finance, staffing & premises

TBC

Chair of Finance, staffing &
premises / Staff Pay review / HT
Performace Management

Health & Safety, Maths

Finance, staffing & premises
Finance, staffing & premises More-able children, Art, Music
Maths

Curriculum Art, Music, Pastoral

Pecuniary Interest

Volunteer Board member of BE Trans

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Development Director - North Tyne West Development
Co.

Headteacher Governor @ Wingrove Primary School

Director of WEST, Husband is football coach, Governor
at Hawthorn Primary

Council member of Newcastle University

NIL

Bridgewater staff

Nil

NIL

NIL

NIL

Director of Ouseburn Learning Trust on behalf of Sage
Gateshead



