Forename	Surname	Governor category	Elected by	Start date	End date	Committee	Links	Pecuniary Interest
Mahmoud	Aleraig	Parent	Parents	20/10/2017	20/10/2020			
Hannah	Bannon	Associate	GB	12/01/2018	11/01/2022			
Adam	Beechey	Associate	GB	01/09/2018	31/08/2022	Finance, staffing & premises		
Jamie	Bell	Parent	Parents	26/11/2020	25/11/2024	TBC		Volunteer Board member of BE Trans
Yolanda	Ekong	Parent	Parents	12/11/2019	25/11/2020	Finance, staffing & premises		NIL
Yolanda	Ekong	Associate	GB	26/11/2020	25/11/2024			NIL
Gillian	Gibson	Associate	GB	09/10/2019	08/10/2023	Finance, staffing & premises / Curriculum		NIL
Jeannie	Harbottle	Co-opted Staff	GB	01/02/2015	31/01/2023	Curriculum	Child protection / Safeguarding, Moreable children, Humanities	NIL
Julia	Maxwell	Authority	GB	27/03/2017	26/03/2021	Finance, staffing & premises / Staf Pay review	f English, Attendance	NIL
Lee	McGray	Co-opted	GB	30/06/2020	29/06/2024	Finance, staffing & premises		Development Director - North Tyne West Development Co.
Jane	Mullarkey	Co-opted	GB	01/02/2016	31/01/2024	Finance, staffing & premises / Staff Pay review	Humanities, PE, Early Years	Headteacher Governor @ Wingrove Primary School
Samantha	Robson	Headteacher	Ex-officio	01/09/2008		Finance, staffing & premises / Staf Pay review / Curriculum	f	Director of WEST, Husband is football coach, Governo at Hawthorn Primary
Nitin	Shukla	Foundation Trust	Trust Board	01/02/2015	31/01/2023	Chair of Curriculum / HT Performace Management	Child protection / Safeguarding, Pupil Premium, Science	Council member of Newcastle University
Elaine	Smyth	Co-opted Staff	GB	01/02/2015	31/01/2023	Curricilum	English, Early Years	NIL
Hazel	Stephenson	Associate	GB	30/03/2013	29/03/2021			
Jenn	Stoker	Staff	GB	01/09/2013	31/08/2021	Finance, staffing & premises		Bridgewater staff
Stuart	Taylor	Parent	Parents	26/11/2020	25/11/2024	TBC		Nil
Robert	Towers	Foundation Trust	Trust Board	01/02/2015	31/01/2023	Chair of Finance, staffing & premises / Staff Pay review / HT Performace Management	Health & Safety, Maths	NIL
Andrew	Tweedy	Co-opted Staff	GB	01/02/2015	31/01/2023	Finance, staffing & premises		NIL
Caroline	Watts	Co-opted Staff	GB	01/02/2015	31/01/2023	Finance, staffing & premises	More-able children, Art, Music	NIL
Angela`	Wilson	Parent	Parents	24/02/2020	23/02/2024		Maths	
Lorna	Wright	Co-opted	GB	08/10/2019	07/10/2023	Curriculum	Art, Music, Pastoral	Director of Ouseburn Learning Trust on behalf of Sage Gateshead